
TIJDSCHEMA 25 en 26 februari 2023

Holland Cup 4

Hoorn

TIJDSCHEMA

Start Aantal

lijst # deelnemers compet. train. BV start eind

Baanverzorging 0:35 18:00 18:35

ET & blokjes 0:05 18:35 18:40

Vrouwen 1 500 32 16 P 01'45 0:28 18:40 19:08

Baanverzorging 0:20 19:08 19:28

Mannen 2 500 35 18 P 01'45 0:31 19:28 19:59

Baanverzorging 0:20 19:59 20:19

Vrouwen 3 1.500 30 8 Q 03'30 0:28 20:19 20:47

Baanverzorging 0:20 20:47 21:07

Mannen 4 1.500 29 8 Q 03'30 0:28 21:07 21:35

TIJDSCHEMA ONDER VOORBEHOUD

zaterdag 1 februari 2025

Categorie Afstand

Paren / 

Kwartet P/

Serie 

tijd

TIJD PLANNING

Zaterdag

Handtekening Scheidsrechters:

Ingrid Heijnsbroek Steven te Brinke

DAG 1


